

PACHET BIROTICA 1530

I.D.: 98374367

Data publicarii 06.06.24 Coduri CPV 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.001,99 RON - 4.001,99 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI 50MM BUC 19 5 11.00 55.00 65.45 2 AGRAFE COLOR BUC 19 10 2.40 24.00 28.56 3 INDEX ADEZIV BUC 19 5 5.80 29.00 34.51 4 FILE PVC CRISTAL BUC 19 1 36.00 36.00 42.84 5 PLIC C4 BUC 19 50 0.69 34.50 41.06 6 CORECTOR FLUID BUC 19 3 6.40 19.20 22.85 7 CREION GRAFIC BUC 19 6 1.79 10.74 12.78 8 LIPICI LICHID BUC 19 2 5.20 10.40 12.38 9 CAPSATOR DELI BUC 19 1 32.00 32.00 38.08 10 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 19 6 7.20 43.20 51.41 11 CREION CORECTOR BUC 19 3 6.80 20.40 24.28 12 DOSAR PLIC BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 13 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 30 1.00 30.00 35.70 14 DOSAR INC COLOR 1/1 BUC 19 20 3.40 68.00 80.92 15 DECAPSATOR BUC 19 1 8.00 8.00 9.52 16 MANUSI US M/L BUC 19 10 29.00 290.00 345.10 17 LANTERNA BUC 19 1 19.00 19.00 22.61 18 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 19 3 14.50 43.50 51.77 19 SFOARA BBC BUC 19 4 9.00 36.00 42.84 20 PLASTELINA BUC 19 3 12.00 36.00 42.84 21 TUSIERA METALICA ALBS BUC 19 10 11.99 119.90 142.68 22 TUS ALBASTRU BUC 19 5 8.00 40.00 47.60 23 RIGLA METAL BUC 19 4 8.20 32.80 39.03 24 PIX ROUNDSTIC BUC 19 50 1.10 55.00 65.45 25 BANDA 19X33 BUC 19 5 2.40 12.00 14.28 26 CAIET A5 MATE BUC 19 5 9.00 45.00 53.55 27 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 8 17.00 136.00 161.84 28 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 4 9.00 36.00 42.84 29 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 3 17.50 52.50 62.48 30 LIPICI SOLID BUC 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 31 PLIC B4 BUC 19 50 1.10 55.00 65.45 32 ETICHETE 1.COALA BUC 19 1 44.00 44.00 52.36 33 PUNGA MAIOU BUC 19 1 89.00 89.00 105.91 34 SACI RAFIE